
Spring 2017 OD Schedule

Day Date Time Lead OD Team OD 1 Team OD 2

Friday Mar 31 5pm-close Marc Sussman 15u Trainor

Saturday Apr 01 8:30am-1:30pm Gary Capaldo Mike Jukofsky Todd Slawsky

Saturday Apr 01 1:30pm-close Brian Mack Rich Greenberg Mike Hughes

Sunday Apr 02 8:30am-1:30pm Mike DiPierro Chris Ryan Michael Tirado

Sunday Apr 02 1:30pm-close Brian Briskin David Mandarino Mike Salvatore

Tuesday Apr 04 5pm-close Greg Papalcure Kevin Kowaleski Mark Mondi

Wednesday Apr 05 5pm-close Danny Trentacosta Pat Kelly Steve Capone

Thursday Apr 06 5pm-close Marc Fiore Len Humel

Monday Apr 17 5pm-close Greg Papalcure Kevin Kowaleski Mark Mondi

Tuesday Apr 18 5pm-close Joe Cilea Rob Keating Joe Pignatelli

Wednesday Apr 19 5pm-close Mike Pico Joel Rivlin

Thursday Apr 20 5pm-close Paul Percaccio Michael Rein

Friday Apr 21 5pm-close Gary Capaldo Vincent Rantinella Jay Silverstein

Saturday Apr 22 8:30am-1:30pm Alex Hayden Nick Scaff Adam Alexander

Saturday Apr 22 1:30pm-close Damon Perry Adam Preston John Santoro

Sunday Apr 23 8:30am-1:30pm Greg Ferris Howard Fine Mike Hughes

Sunday Apr 23 1:30pm-close Saverio Brunetti Cory Schifter Craig Katz

Monday Apr 24 5pm-close Brian Mack Rich Greenberg Mike Hughes

Tuesday Apr 25 5pm-close Reid Waltzer Kevin Kowaleski Matt Granese

Wednesday Apr 26 5pm-close Greg Papalcure Scott Boles 14u Blue

Thursday Apr 27 5pm-close Larry Trainor Frank Notaro Mike Cinquemane

Saturday Apr 29 8:30am-1:30pm Paul Weisel Vincent Giovaniello Saverio Brunetti

Saturday Apr 29 1:30pm-close John Giordano Daniel Trentacosta Greg Ferris

Sunday Apr 30 8:30am-1:30pm Brian Briskin Wayne Happel Edward Jones

Sunday Apr 30 1:30pm-close Joe Cilea Frank Notaro Matt Granese

Tuesday May 02 5pm-close Marc Fiore Richard Galterio

Wednesday May 03 5pm-close Dave Gagliano Gennaro Vitale

Thursday May 04 5pm-close Brian Walker Mike Jukofsky

Friday May 05 5pm-close Danny Trentacosta 14u Mayhem Adam Preston

Saturday May 06 8:30am-1:30pm Sal Damiano Alex Hayden Mike Tirado

Saturday May 06 1:30pm-close John Giordano Brian Briskin Damon Perry

Sunday May 07 8:30am-1:30pm Alex Hayden Mike Cregan Angela Pitarresi

Sunday May 07 1:30pm-close Eric Jacobson Mike Jukofsky Andrew Ockner

Monday May 08 5pm-close Reid Waltzer Scott Boles 14u Blue

Tuesday May 09 5pm-close Greg Papalcure Gary Capaldo

Wednesday May 10 5pm-close Mike Pico 9u Gold

Thursday May 11 5pm-close Pete Damen 7u Gold

Friday May 12 5pm-close Joe Varile Adam Alexander Ray Estevez

Saturday May 13 8:30am-1:30pm Paul Percaccio Cory Schifter Don Hertling

Saturday May 13 1:30pm-close Lou Ricciardi Chris Ryan Craig Katz

Monday May 15 5pm-close Reid Waltzer Kevin Kowaleski Gennaro Vitale



Spring 2017 OD Schedule

Day Date Time Lead OD Team OD 1 Team OD 2

Tuesday May 16 5pm-close Pete Damen Mark Mondi Joe Pignatelli

Wednesday May 17 5pm-close Mike Bogner Dave Gagliano 14u Gold

Thursday May 18 5pm-close Dave Capell 13u Gold 10u Gold

Friday May 19 5pm-close Marc Sussman 11u Gold 8u Gold

Saturday May 20 8:30am-1:30pm Paul Weisel Craig Fitzpatrick Dalorady Jegou

Saturday May 20 1:30pm-close Damon Perry Michael Rein 10u Blue

Sunday May 21 8:30am-1:30pm Joe Varile Edward Jones Vincent Rantinella

Sunday May 21 1:30pm-close Eric Jacobson Wayne Happel Ray Estevez

Monday May 22 5pm-close Gary Capaldo Len Humel Todd Slawsky

Tuesday May 23 5pm-close Marc Fiore Jaret Zung

Wednesday May 24 5pm-close Danny Trentacosta 14u Mayhem Adam Preston

Tuesday May 30 5pm-close Brian Walker Craig Fitzpatrick Jay Silverstein

Wednesday May 31 5pm-close Dave Gagliano Steve Capone Pat Kelly

Thursday Jun 01 5pm-close Mike Bogner 13u Blue 12u Capell

Friday Jun 02 5pm-close Charlie DeSanno 12u Blue Vincent Giovaniello

Saturday Jun 03 8:30am-1:30pm Larry Trainor David Mandarino Alan Schwartz

Saturday Jun 03 1:30pm-close Matt Taylor Mike Cinquemane 10u Mayhem

Sunday Jun 04 8:30am-1:30pm Mike DiPierro Len Humel Jaret Zung

Sunday Jun 04 1:30pm-close Brian Mack Mike Cregan Matt Granese

Monday Jun 05 5pm-close Paul Percaccio Cory Schifter Don Hertling

Tuesday Jun 06 5pm-close Lou Ricciardi Chris Ryan Craig Katz

Saturday Jun 10 8:30am-1:30pm Sal Damiano Don Hertling Andrew Ockner

Saturday Jun 10 1:30pm-close Joel Rivlin Todd Slawsky Howard Fine

Sunday Jun 11 8:30am-1:30pm Greg Ferris Dalorady Jegou John Santoro

Sunday Jun 11 1:30pm-close Joel Rivlin Rich Greenberg Mike Salvatore

Tuesday Jun 13 5pm-close Charlie DeSanno 12u Mayhem Angela Pitarresi

Wednesday Jun 14 5pm-close Dave Capell 9u Blue Marc Sussman

Thursday Jun 15 5pm-close Lou Ricciardi Scott Boles Richard Galterio

Saturday Jun 17 8:30am-1:30pm Saverio Brunetti Nick Scaff Rob Keating

Saturday Jun 17 1:30pm-close Matt Taylor Alan Schwartz 18u Reivich


